o
AEI
2|L|0] R, 2H|Ql2|A AE!
=5 MY/MIE o0l x|
PR, A.'n
Rost =9
froei
Y=
DIN EN 1030501 [} & M = AHQIE|A ARl 1.4301.
3 ] ACFE[ZE LEAE RLIAL 28], AH|IQIZ|IA AR 1.4301.
- i Bt & He, s H2.
a»f/“"/%/\//
AEE3S=Z0|L-2xL2+J).
AL
ZtLEAL 2 EEIO|E Bl AEZ T = SHE &
MMIAMZ]:
- 7lolE, AH|9IE|A AE]I K0496, K0498, K0499
-FH i A|ARIC| SHE B E
7= fla):
LEAF AEIE S| 3|1 282 7I0|= 7H2[X| 2
M 28502 HEtE
=N
L
_ 2 N S - o P
.
A
Q
M L1 | =
- J
ESY
2|L|0] R4, AE|QI2|A AE!
FEHS =T EfIIE AEE L AEE3 B D1 J L1 L2 M P1 V1
S 0z 7|
DIN 6885
K0495.1300101X300 £ Hlo{= US 30 Tr 14x3 300 109 30 8h8 31 26 8022 2x2x20 M4x8
K0495.1300101X500 £ Hlo{3 U2 30 Tr14x3 500 309 30 8h8 31 26 80 22 2x2x20 M4x8
K0495.1300101X800 £ Ho{A U 30 Tr14x3 800 609 30 8h8 31 26 80 22 2x2x20 M4x8
K0495.1400101X300 £ HIo& US 40 Tr 20x4 300 107 40 12h8 39 38 77 28 4x4x32 M6x10
K0495.1400101X500 E Hlo{& U2 40 Tr 20x4 500 307 40 12h8 39 38 77 28 4x4x32 M6x10
K0495.1400101X800 £ Ho{A US 40 Tr 20x4 800 607 40 12h8 39 38 77 28 4x4x32 M6x10
K0495.1400101X1000 £ HIo& US 40 Tr20x4 1000 807 40 12h8 39 38 77 28 4x4x32 M6x10

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/2



0495 e

2|L|o] 7, 2El2| A A8

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 2/2



